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Procedure trays for Pain Management, Diagnostic and Radiology  

Integra® Pain Management

Integra Pain Management offers our customers an unparalleled combination of products, price, quality and service  
with the utmost attention to your clinical and patient needs.

We offer a diverse line of standard procedure trays and will also service your individual tray needs.  
We take great pride in being flexible and providing a fast response on your quotes, samples and kit inquiries. 

Service 

•	 Prompt response to quote request 
•	 Non-sterile sample shipped in 5 days 
•	 Sterile sample for evaluation in 3-4 weeks 
•	 Initial production run trays in 8 weeks

Value 

•	 No quantity commitment  
	 for stock trays 
•	 Low minimum order quantities
•	 Components and tray  
	 reconfigured at no charge

Convenience 
•	 Integra Pain Management and your  
	 Integra Pain Management Dealer  
	 cooperating with you in order to  
	 exceed expectations
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Ancillary Items

Quincke Point Spinal Needles
Catalog Number Description

PISN1835 1 8G x 3.5" Quincke

PISN2035 20G x 3.5" Quincke

PISN2235 22G x 3.5" Quincke

PISN2335 23G x 3.5" Quincke

PISN2535 25G x 3.5" Quincke

PISN2735 27G x 3.5" Quincke

Quincke Point Long Spinal Needles
Catalog Number Description

PISN2050 20G x 5" Quincke

PISN2060 20G x 6" Quincke

PISN2250 22G x 5" Quincke

PISN2260 22G x 6" Quincke

PISN2270 22G x 7" Quincke

PISN2280 22G x 8" Quincke

PISN2350 23G x 5" Quincke

PISN2360 23G x 6" Quincke

PISN2550 25G x 5" Quincke

PISN2560 25G x 6" Quincke

PISN2570 25G x 7" Quincke

PISN2580 25G x 8" Quincke

Pencil Point Spinal Needles
Catalog Number Description

PIPP2235 22G x 3.5"

PIPP2535 25G x 3.5"

Chiba Needles
Catalog Number Description

PICH2235 22G x 3.5"

PICH2060 20G x 6"

PICH2250 22G x 5"

PICH2260 22G x 6"

PICH2270 22G X 7"

PICH2280 22G X 8"

PISN2535

PICH2260

PIPP2250
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  Ancillary Items

Discogram Needles
Catalog Number Description

SSDDN5000 Docking Needles 18G x 6 3/16" Cannula
20G x 6 1 /8" sharp trocar needle
20G x 6 7/8" blunt obturator needle
22 Gauge injection needle

SS8620 18G x 6" Spinal needle w/ 22G x 8" Spinal needle

SS8600 18G x 3.5" Spinal needle w/ 22G x 6" Spinal needle

SS8610 20G x 3.5" Spinal needle w/ 25G x 6" Spinal needle

Epidural Steroid Injection Needles
Catalog Number Description

PITRW1 735 17G x 3.5"

PITRW1835 18G x 3.5"

PITFW1835 18G x 3.5" (fixed wing)

PITRW2035 20G x 3.5"

PITRW2235 22G x 3.5

Long Epidural Steroid Injection Needles
Catalog Number Description

PITRW1750 17G x 5"

PITFW1760 17G x 6"

PITRW1850 18G x 5"

PITFW1860 18G x 6"

PITRW2050 20G x 5"

PITRW2060 20G x 6"

PITRW2035
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Ancillary Items

Accu-Disc™

Fluid Dispensing Syringe

The Accu-Disc™ Pressure Monitoring System offers the advantage of accurate delivery of fluids to 
the body with the ability to monitor the pressure of those fluids in discography interpretation.

Catalog Number Description

SS5050 Fluid Dispensing System



800-241-2210  USA        800-718-8915  fax         integralife.com/pain-management 5

  Ancillary Items
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Radio Frequency Products

Radio Frequency Needles/Cannulae
Sterile, 10/Box

RF20-150-10CS

Radio Frequency Accessories

Catalog Number Description

RF18-100-10CS RF Cannulae 18G x 100 mm 10 mm Active Tip Curved Sharp
RF20-100-10CS RF Cannulae 20G x 100 mm 10 mm Active Tip Curved Sharp
RF20-150-10 RF Cannulae 20G x 145 mm 10 mm Active Tip Straight
RF20-150-10CS RF Cannulae 20G x 150 mm 10 mm Active Tip Curved Sharp
RF20-150-15 RF Cannulae 20G x 145m m 15 mm Active Tip Straight
RF22-54-4 RF Cannulae 22G x 54 mm 4 mm Active Tip Straight
RF22-100-5 RF Cannulae 22G x 100 mm 5 mm Active Tip Straight
RF22-100-10 RF Cannulae 22G x 100 mm 10 mm Active Tip Straight
RF22-100-10CS RF Cannulae 22G x 100 mm 10 mm Active Tip Curved Sharp
RF22-145-10CS RF Cannulae 22G x 145 mm 10 mm Active Tip Curved Sharp

Catalog Number Description

467-005-TC-S Reusable RF Probe W/Protective Tubing, 5 cm
467-010-TC-S Reusable RF Probe W/Protective Tubing, 10 cm
PIRFBC105 "B" Type RF Cable
463-103-TC-S "D" Type RF Cable
PIRFNTC104 "N" Type RF Cable
CR2D-02-R3M "R" Type RF Cable
PIRFAC100 Autoclave Case
D7506 Owl Grounding Pad, Solid W/Cord, Cs/10
D7506NC Owl Grounding Pad, Non-Corded, Cs/20
C473-004-S Grounding Pad Adapter, 4 mm Banana Pin
653-100-ML RF Multi-Lesion Generator
653-100-MLA Adapter For Multi-Lesion Generator

D7506 D7506NC
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Radio Frequency Products

URF-3AP Multi Lesion Radiofrequency Generator
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Pain Management Procedure Trays

Universal Block Tray

Catalog Number Description Quantity

CUS1428 Universal Block Tray 10/case

Needle 18G x 1.50" 1

Syringe 5 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Syringe 10cc (Luer Lock) 1

Syringe 3cc (Luer Lock) 1

Needle 25G x 1.50" 1

Sodium Chloride 0.9% 10Ml Ampule 1

Lidocaine 1% 5 ml Ampule 1

Povidone Iodine 1 oz 1

Sponge Applicators 3

Absorbent Towel 1

Clear Fenestrated Drape, Tape Strips 1

Gauze Sponge 4 x 4-12 Ply 5

Two Deck Pain Tray 1

Hospital Wrap 1

Header Bag 1

Extension Set 12" Smallbore,  
Clamp, Rotating Luer 1

Catalog Number Description Quantity

CUS610 Universal Block Tray 10/case

Needle 18G x 1.50" 1

Needle 27G x 1.25" 1

Syringe 5 cc (Luer Lock) 2

Syringe 10 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Syringe 3 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Needle Foam Block 1

Lidocaine 1% 5 ml Ampule 1

Povidone Iodine 1 oz 1

Sponge Applicators 3

Gauze Sponge 4 x 4-8 Ply 5

Fenestrated Drape 1

Two Deck Pain Tray 1

Hospital Wrap 1

Header Bag 1

CUS1428
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Pain Management Procedure Trays

Universal Block Tray

Catalog Number Description Quantity

3401013 Universal Block Tray 10/case

Needle 18G x 1.50" 3

Syringe 5 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Syringe 10 cc (Luer Lock) 2

Needle 25G x 1.50" 1

Skin Marker 1

Needle Foam Block 1

Povidone Iodine 1 oz 1

Sponge Applicators 3

Gauze Sponge 4 x 4-8 Ply 5

Absorbent Towel 1

Two Deck Pain Tray 1

Hospital Wrap 1

Header Bag 1

Extension Set 12" Smallbore, Clamp, 
Rotating Luer

1

Catalog Number Description Quantity

3403603 Universal Block Tray 10/case

Needle 18G x 1.50" 2

Syringe 5 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Syringe 10 cc (Luer Lock) 3

Needle 25G x 1.50" 1

Needle Foam Block 1

Chloraprep 10.5 ml W/Orange Tint 1

Gauze Sponge 4 x 4-8 Ply 10

Adhesive Bandage 1

Fenestrated Drape 1

Two Deck Pain Tray 1

Hospital Wrap 1

Header Bag 1

Extension Set 6" Smallbore, Slide Clamp 1

Drug Label 1

Catalog Number Description Quantity

CUS290 Procedural Tray 20/case

Needle 18G x 1.50" 2

Syringe 5 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Syringe 10 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Syringe 3 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Needle 25G x 1.50" 1

Lidocaine 1% 5 ml Ampule 1

Povidone Iodine 1 oz 1

Sponge Applicators 3

Gauze Sponge 4 x 4-8 Ply 5

Foam Syringe Pouch 0.5

Absorbent Towel 1

Clear Fenestrated Drape, Tape Strips 1

Graduated Medicine Cup 2 oz 1

Large Deep Prep Tray 9 x 5 x 2" 1

Tray, Crak Small Prep 1

Hospital Wrap 1

Header Bag 1
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Pain Management Procedure Trays

Single Shot Epidural Tray - Glass LOR

Catalog Number Description Quantity

CUS001 Single Shot Epidural Tray 10/case

Needle 18G x 1.50" 1

Needle 27G x 1.25" 1

Filter Needle 19G x 1.50" 1

Syringe 10 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Glass Syringe 5 cc, Metal (Luer Lock) 1

Needle 22G x 1.50" 1

Syringe 3 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Tuohy Epidural Needle 18G x 3.50" 1

Alcohol Prep Pad 1

Sodium Chloride 0.9% 10 ml Ampule 1

Lidocaine 1% 5 ml Ampule 1

Povidone Iodine Triple Swab Stick 1

Gauze Sponge 4 x 4-8 Ply 5

Fenestrated Drape W/2 x 3" Oval Taped Fen 1

Absorbent Towel 1

Two Deck Pain Tray 1

Hospital Wrap 1

Header Bag 1

Catalog Number Description Quantity

CUS002-01 Single Shot Epidural Tray 10/case

Needle 18G x 1.50" 1

Needle 27G x 1.25" 1

Filter Needle 19G x 1.50" 1

Syringe 10 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Glass Syringe 5 cc, Metal (Luer Lock) 1

Needle 22G x 1.50" 1

Syringe 3 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Tuohy Epidural Needle 20G x 3.50" 1

Alcohol Prep Pad 1

Sodium Chloride 0.9% 10 ml Ampule 1

Lidocaine 1% 5 ml Ampule 1

Povidone Iodine Triple Swab Stick 1

Gauze Sponge 4 x 4-8 Ply 5

Fenestrated Drape W/2 x 3" Oval Taped Fen 1

Foam Syringe Pouch 1

Absorbent Towel 1

Two Deck Pain Tray 1

Hospital Wrap 1

Header Bag 1

CUS001
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Pain Management Procedure Trays

Single Shot Epidural Tray - Glass LOR

Catalog Number Description Quantity

CUS1517 Single Shot Epidural Tray 10/case

Needle 18G x 1.50" 1

Syringe 5 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Syringe 10 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Glass Syringe 5 cc, Metal (Luer Lock) 1

Syringe 3 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Needle 25G x 1.50" 1

Tuohy Epidural Needle 20G x 3.5",  
Fixed Wing, Metal Stylet 

1

Sodium Chloride 0.9% 10 ml Ampule 1

Lidocaine 1% 5 ml Ampule 1

Povidone Iodine 1 oz 1

Sponge Applicators 3

Absorbent Towel 1

Clear Fenestrated Drape, Tape Strips 1

Gauze Sponge 4 x 4-12 Ply 5

Two Deck Pain Tray 1

Hospital Wrap 1

Header Bag 1

Catalog Number Description Quantity

CUS1427 Single Shot Epidural Tray 10/case

Needle 18G x 1.50" 1

Syringe 5 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Syringe 10 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Glass Syringe 5 cc, Metal (Luer Lock) 1

Syringe 3 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Needle 25G x 1.50" 1

Tuohy Epidural Needle, 18G x 3.5" R/W 
Metal Stylet

1

Sodium Chloride 0.9% 10 ml Ampule 1

Lidocaine 1% 5 ml Ampule 1

Povidone Iodine 1 oz 1

Sponge Applicators 3

Absorbent Towel 1

Clear Fenestrated Drape, Tape Strips 1

Gauze Sponge 4 x 4-12 Ply 5

Two Deck Pain Tray 1

Hospital Wrap 1

Header Bag 1

Catalog Number Description Quantity

CUS702 Single Shot Epidural Tray 10/case

Needle 18G x 1.50" 1

Syringe 10 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Glass Syringe 5 cc, Metal (Luer Slip) 1

Needle 25G x 5/8" 1

Syringe 3 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Tuohy Epidural Needle 17G x  3.50"  
Fixed Wing

1

Povidone Iodine 1 oz 1

Absorbent Towel 1

Fenestrated Drape 1

Sponge Applicator 6" 3

Gauze Sponge 4 x 4-12 Ply 5

Single Deck Pain Tray 1

Hospital Wrap 1

Header Bag 1

Catalog Number Description Quantity

ESS14-02 Complete Single Shot Tray 10/case
Needle 30G x 0.50" 1
Needle 18G x 1.50" 1
Needle 27G x 1.25" 1
Filter Needle 19G x 1.50" 2
Syringe 5 cc (Luer Lock) 1
Syringe 10 cc (Luer Lock) 1
Syringe 3 cc (Luer Lock) 1
Tuohy Epidural Needle 18G x 3.50" 1
Glass Syringe 5 cc, Metal (Luer Lock) 1
Reusable Ampule Cracker 1
Alcohol Prep Pad 1
Sodium Chloride 0.9% 10 ml Ampule 2
Lidocaine 1% 5 ml Ampule 1
Povidone Iodine 1 oz 2
Bupivacaine 0.25% 30 ml Ampule 1
Sponge Applicators 3
Gauze Sponge 4 x 4-8 Ply 5
Clear Fenestrated Drape 1
Absorbent Towel 1
Epidural Tray, Prep Tray And Lid 1
Hospital Wrap 1
Header Bag 1
Surgeon Glove 7-1/2 1
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Pain Management Procedure Trays

Single Shot Epidural Tray - Plastic LOR

Catalog Number Description Quantity

CUS279-02 Single Shot Epidural Tray 10/case

Needle 18G x 1.50" 1

Syringe 20 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Syringe 3 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Needle 25G x 1.50" 1

Plastic L.O.R. Syringe 7 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Tuohy Epidural Needle, 18G x 3.5" R/W 
Metal Stylet

1

Sodium Chloride 0.9% 10 ml Ampule 1

Lidocaine 1% 5 ml Ampule 1

Povidone Iodine 1 oz 1

Sponge Applicators 3

Gauze Sponge 4 x 4-8 Ply 5

Foam Syringe Pouch 1

Fenestrated Drape, Adhesive, Tape Strips 1

Absorbent Towel 1

Large Deep Prep Tray 9 x 5 x 2" 1

Tray, Crak Small Prep 1

Hospital Wrap 1

Header Bag 1

Catalog Number Description Quantity

CUS096-02 Single Shot Epidural Tray 10/case

Needle 18G x 1.50" 1

Needle 27G x 1.25" 1

Syringe 5 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Syringe 10 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Plastic L.o.r. Syringe 7 cc (Luer Slip) 1

Tuohy Epidural Needle 20G x 3.50",  Wings 1

Needle 21G X 1.50" 1

Sodium Chloride 0.9% 10 ml Ampule 1

Lidocaine 1% 5 ml Ampule 2

Povidone Iodine 1 oz 1

Sponge Applicators 3

Gauze Sponge 4 x 4-8 Ply 5

Absorbent Towel 1

Fenestrated Drape 1

Two Deck Pain Tray 1

Hospital Wrap 1

Header Bag 1

CUS096-02
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Pain Management Procedure Trays

Single Shot Epidural Tray - Plastic LOR

Catalog Number Description Quantity

CUS1797 Single Shot Epidural Tray 10/case

Needle 18G x 1.50" 2

Syringe 5 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Syringe 10 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Syringe 3 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Needle 25G x 1.50" 1

Plastic L.o.r. Syringe 7 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Tuohy Epidural Needle, 18G x 3.5" R/W 
Metal Stylet

1

Needle Foam Block 1

Sodium Chloride 0.9% 10 ml Ampule 1

Lidocaine 1% 5 ml Ampule 1

Povidone Iodine 1 oz 1

Sponge Applicators 3

Gauze Sponge 4 x 4-8 Ply 5

Clear Fenestrated Drape, Tape Strips 1

Two Deck Pain Tray 1

Hospital Wrap 1

Header Bag 1

Extension Set 6" Smallbore, Slide Clamp 1

Catalog Number Description Quantity

CUS1406-03 Single Shot Epidural Tray 10/case

Needle 18G x 1.50" 1

Syringe 10 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Syringe 3 cc (Luer Lock) 4

Needle 25G x 1.50" 1

Tuohy Epidural Needle 20G x 3.50",  Wings 1

Plastic L.o.r. Syringe 7 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Needle Foam Block 1

Povidone Iodine 1 oz 1

Gauze Sponge 4 x 4-8 Ply 5

Absorbent Towel 1

Fenestrated Drape 1

Sponge Applicator 6" 3

Single Deck Pain Tray 1

Hospital Wrap 1

Header Bag 1

CUS1406-03
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Pain Management Procedure Trays

Single Shot Epidural Tray - Plastic LOR 

Catalog Number Description Quantity

CUS025 Single Shot Epidural Tray 10/case

Needle 18G x 1.50" 1

Syringe 5 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Syringe 10 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Syringe 3 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Needle 25G x 1.50" 1

Plastic L.O.R. Syringe 7 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Tuohy Epidural Needle, 18G x 3.5" R/W 
Metal Stylet

1

Sodium Chloride 0.9% 10 ml Ampule 1

Lidocaine 1% 5 ml Ampule 1

Povidone Iodine 1 oz 1

Sponge Applicators 3

Gauze Sponge 4 x 4-8 Ply 5

Fenestrated Drape 1

Two Deck Pain Tray 1

Hospital Wrap 1

Header Bag 1

Catalog Number Description Quantity

CUS1664-01 Single Shot Epidural Tray 10/case

Needle 18G x 1.50" 1

Syringe 5 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Syringe 10 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Syringe 3 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Needle 25G x 1.50" 1

Tuohy Epidural Needle 20G x 3.50",  Wings 1

Plastic L.O.R. Syringe 7 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Needle Foam Block 1

Sodium Chloride 0.9% 10 ml Ampule 1

Lidocaine 1% 5 ml Ampule 1

Povidone Iodine 1 oz 1

Sponge Applicators 3

Absorbent Towel 1

Fenestrated Drape 1

Gauze Sponge 4 x 4-12 Ply 5

Two Deck Pain Tray 1

Hospital Wrap 1

Header Bag 1

Catalog Number Description Quantity

SS1246 18G Epidural Tray 20/case

Needle 18G x 1.50" 1

Needle 27G x 1.25" 1

Syringe 5 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Syringe 10 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Tuohy Epidural Needle 18G x 3.50", Wing 1

Plastic L.O.R. Syringe 7 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Fenestrated Drape 1

Large Deep Prep Tray 9 x 5 x 2" 1

Hospital Wrap 1

Header Bag 1
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Pain Management Procedure Trays

Nerve Block Tray 

Catalog Number Description Quantity

CUS1737-01 Nerve Block Tray 10/case

Needle 18G x 1.50" 1

Syringe 5 cc (Luer Lock) 2

Syringe 10 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Syringe 3 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Needle 25G x 1.50" 1

Quincke Spinal Needle 22G x 3.50" 1

Needle Foam Block 1

Sodium Chloride 0.9% 10 ml Ampule 1

Lidocaine 1% 5 ml Ampule 1

Povidone Iodine 1 oz 1

Sponge Applicators 3

Absorbent Towel 1

Fenestrated Drape 1

Gauze Sponge 4x 4-12 Ply 5

Two Deck Pain Tray 1

Header Bag 1

Csr Wrap 30 x 30 1

Catalog Number Description Quantity

SS3086-01 Nerve Block Tray 20/case

Needle 18G x 1.50" 1

Needle 27G x 1.25" 1

Syringe 3 cc (Luer Lock) 3

Syringe 3 cc (Luer Slip) 1

Quincke Spinal Needle 25G x 3.50" 1

Sponge Applicators 3

Gauze Sponge 4 x 4-8 Ply 5

Absorbent Towel 1

Opaque Non-Fenestrated Drape 24" x 32" 2

Two Compartment Tray 1

Hospital Wrap 1

Header Bag 1

CUS1737-01
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Pain Management Procedure Trays

Myelogram Tray 

Catalog Number Description Quantity

CUS04035 Myelogram Tray 10/case
Needle 18G x 1.50" 1
Syringe 5 cc (Luer Lock) 1
Needle 22G x 1.50" 1
Syringe 20 cc (Luer Lock) 1
Needle 25G x 5/8" 1
Quincke Spinal Needle 22G x 3.50" 1
Lidocaine 1% 5 ml Ampule 1
Sponge Applicators 3
Adhesive Bandage 1
Gauze Sponge 3 x 3-12 Ply 5
Absorbent Towel 1
Myelogram Drape W/ 2 3/4" Taped Fen 1
Lumbar Puncture Myelogram Tray 1
Clear Specimen Tube #1 1
Clear Specimen Tube #2 1
Clear Specimen Tube #3 1
Hospital Wrap 1
Header Bag 1
Extension Tubing 6" 1
Extension Tubing 20" 1
Eto Tape 1

CUS04035
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Pain Management Procedure Trays

Lumbar Puncture Tray Adult

Catalog Number Description Quantity
CUS846 Lumbar Puncture Tray Adult 10/case

Syringe 10 cc (Luer Lock) 1
Needle 25G x 5/8" 1
Needle 21G x 1.50" 1
Quincke Spinal Needle 22G x 3.50" 1
Needle Stick Pad W/ Adhesive 1
Lidocaine 1% 5 ml Ampule 2
Sponge Applicators 2
Gauze Sponge 3 x 3-12 Ply 5
Absorbent Towel 1
Fenestrated Drape 1
Graduated Medicine Cup 2 oz 1
Lumbar Puncture Myelogram Tray 1
Clear Specimen Tube #1 1
Clear Specimen Tube #2 1
Clear Specimen Tube #3 1
Clear Specimen Tube #4 1
Hospital Wrap 1
Header Bag 1
Stopcock 3-Way Low Pressure 1
Extension Tubing 6" 1
Manometer 550 mm, Top 1
Manometer 550 mm, Bottom 1

CUS846
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Pain Management Procedure Trays

Amniocentesis Tray w/Lido 1% 

Catalog Number Description Quantity

13-2482 Amniocentesis Tray w/Lido 1% 10/case

Syringe 5 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Needle 22G x 1.50" 1

Syringe 20 cc (Luer Lock) 1

Needle 25G x 5/8" 1

Spinal Needle 20G x 3.5", Plastic Hub, 
Metal Stylet, Depth Markings

1

Plastic Ruler 15 cm 1

Lidocaine 1% 5 ml Ampule 1

Sponge Applicators 3

Adhesive Bandage 1

Gauze Sponge 2 x 2-12 Ply 5

Absorbent Towel 1

Fenestrated Drape 1

Lumbar Puncture Myelogram Tray 1

Amber Specimen Tube #1 1

Amber Specimen Tube #2 1

Amber Specimen Tube #3 1

Hospital Wrap 1

Header Bag 1

13-2482
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Pain Management Procedure Trays

Radiology Tray 

Catalog Number Description Quantity
10-2798 Radiology Tray 10/case

Needle 18G x 1.50" 1
Syringe 5 cc (Luer Lock) 1
Syringe 10 cc (Luer Lock) 1
Syringe 20 cc (Luer Lock) 1
Needle 20G x 1.50" 1
Quincke Spinal Needle 22G x 3.50" 1
Needle 25G x 2" 1
Point-Lok Needle Sheathing Device 2
18G x 1.5" Blunt Filter Needle 1
Lidocaine 1% 5 ml Ampule 1
Adhesive Bandage 1
Gauze Sponge 3 x 3-12 Ply 10
Absorbent Towel 1
Fenestrated Drape 1
Lumbar Puncture Myelogram Tray 1
Clear Specimen Tube #1 1
Clear Specimen Tube #2 1
Clear Specimen Tube #3 1
Clear Specimen Tube #4 1
Drape, 15" x 15" W/ 2-3/8" Dia Fenestration 1
Hospital Wrap 1
Header Bag 1
Stopcock 3-Way Low Pressure 1
Extension Set 6" Smallbore, Slide Clamp 1
Extension Set 20", Minibore 1
Manometer 550 mm, Top 1
Manometer 550 mm, Bottom 1

10-2798
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Pain Management Procedure Trays

Vein Tray 

Description Quantity
Vein Tray 4/case
Needle 18G x 1.50" 1
Syringe 10 cc (Luer Lock) 1
Syringe 20 cc (Luer Lock) 2
Needle 25G x 1.50" 1
Quincke Spinal Needle 20G x 3.50" 1
Syringe 30 cc (Luer Lock) 2
Syringe 10 cc (Luer Slip) 1
Probe Cover W/ Gel 1
Scalpel #11 Full Handle 1
Lidocaine 1% 5 ml Ampule 4
Ultra Sound Gel 20 Grams 2
Chloraprep 10.5 ml 2% 1
Gauze Sponge 4 x 4-8 Ply 15
Foam Syringe Pouch 2
Absorbent Towel 1
Blue Cloth O.R. Towel 2
Fenestrated Split Drape 24" x 30" 1" Fen 6" Split 1
Drape Sheet 44 x 53 1
Mayo Stand Cover 1
X-Large Gown 3
Large Deep Prep Tray 9 x 5 x 2" 1
Saline Bowl 16 oz 1
Solution Bowl 8 oz 1
Flat Tray 1
Table Cover 54 x 90 1
Sterilizer Pouch 1
Drug Label 1
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Pain Management Procedure Trays

Bone Marrow and Aspiration Tray 11G x 4", Style 3 

Description Quantity
Bone Marrow and Aspiration Tray 11G X 4", Style 3 10/case
Syringe 20 cc (Luer Lock) 1
Needle 25G x 5/8" 1
Needle 20G x 1.50" 1
Needle 21G x 1.50" 1
Syringe 6 cc (Luer Lock) 1
Biopsy Needle 11G x 4" J Type 1
I-Type Aspiration Needle 15G x 5Cm 1
Frosted Microscope Slide 10
Mini Scalpel #11 1
Lidocaine 1% 5 ml Ampule 1
Povidone Iodine Triple Swab Stick 1
Gauze Sponge 4 x 4-8 Ply 5
Adhesive Bandage 1
Absorbent Towel 1
Fenestrated Drape 1
Specimen Tubes Containing Edetate 2
Stirring Rod 1
Specimen Bottle Amber 1
Biopsy Tray 1
Glassine Bag 1
Hospital Wrap 1
Header Bag 1
Specimen Label 1
IFU "J" Type 1
IFU "I" Type 1



800-241-2210  USA        800-718-8915  fax         integralife.com/pain-management 22 800-241-2210  USA        800-718-8915  fax         integralife.com/pain-management 

Pain Management Procedure Trays

Procedure Trays

In addition to offering a wide array of stock trays for Pain Management as well as Diagnostic and Radiology 
procedures, Integra Pain Management will also support your kit needs. 

Each kit is designed and built with the components you require thus improving efficiencies and patient care.  
We have an extensive inventory of components to build procedural trays in virtually any combination.

Benefits of Our Program

•	 Trays take only eight weeks from the date of order or the completion of a Service Agreement. 

•	 Quick turn around - We are able to provide a quote within 48 hours; ship a non-sterile prototype tray  
	 within 3-5 working days; and ship samples of finished sterile product within 3 to 4 weeks. Our lead time  
	 to deliver production orders after receipt of order is 8 weeks.

•	 Only a low minimum order quantity required.

•	 Flexibility to change components as your needs change!

For further information, obtain a competitive price quote or request a sample, please contact  
Integra Pain Management at 800-241-2210.

Thank you for choosing Integra Pain Management.
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Pain Management Procedure Trays

Step 1: Complete the following company information form available at www.integralife.com/pain-management

Company/Customer Name: ______________________________________________________________________________

Address: _ ___________________________________________________________________________________________

City, State, Zip: _______________________________________________________________________________________

Telephone: _ _________________________________________________________________________________________

Fax: ________________________________________________________________________________________________

Email: _ _____________________________________________________________________________________________

Step 2: Sample

Non Sterile: __________________________________________________________________________________________

Sterile: ______________________________________________________________________________________________

Prep Products
Sponge Applicators
Povidone Iodine 1oz. Packet
Povidone Iodine Triple Swabs
Pair Surgeon Gloves 
Pair Exam Gloves
Gauze 4" x  4" 8 Ply
Gauze 3" x  3" 12 Ply
Adhesive Bandage
Needle Stick Pad
Chloraprep
Other__________________________

Formed Trays
Large Prep Tray
Single Deck Tray
Two Deck Pain Tray
Other__________________________

Continuous Epidural Supplies
20GA Epidural Catheter
Flat Filter
Other__________________________

Miscellaneous
Skin Marker
Inflation Syringe 
Drug Label Sheet

Spinal Needles
18GA x 3-1/2"
20GA x 3-1/2"
22GA x 3-1/2"
22GA x 5"
22GA x 6"
22GA x 7"
22GA x 8"
25GA x 3-1/2"
Other__________________________

Medications
Sodium Chloride 0.9% 10 ml Ampule
Lidocaine 1% 5 ml Ampule
Lidocaine 1.5% w/1:200 EPI Ampule
Lidocaine 1.5% 20 ml Ampule
Lidocaine 2% 10 ml Ampule
Bupivicaine .25% 30 ml
Marcaine 7.5MG w/82.5MG Dextrose  2 mlAmpule
Other__________________________

Drapes & Towels
Fenestrated Drape
Fenestrated Drape w/Taped Fenestration
Utility Drape w/Tape
Clear Fenestrated Drape
Clear Fenestrated Drape w/Taped Fenestration
Absorbent Towel
Blue O.R. Towels
C-ARM Drape
Other__________________________

Build to Order

Epidural Needles
17GA x 3-1/2"
18GA x 3-1/2"
20GA x 2-1/2"
20GA x 3-1/2"
22GA x 3-1/2"
Removable Wing
Fixed Wing
Plastic Stylet
Metal Stylet 
Other__________________________

Loss of Resistance Syringes
Plastic Syringe 7CC, (LL)
Plastic Syringe 7CC, (LS)
Glass Syringe 5CC, (LL)
Glass Syringe 5CC, (LS)
Other__________________________

Syringes
Syringe 3CC, (LL)
Syringe 3CC, (LS)
Syringe 5CC, (LL)
Syringe 5CC, (LS)
Syringe 10CC, (LL)
Syringe 10CC, (LS)
Syringe 20CC, (LL)
Syringe 20CC, (LS)
Syringe 1CC, (LS)
Other__________________________

Needles
Needle 18GA x 1-1/2" (Pink)
Filter Needle 19GA x 1-1/2" (Clear)
Needle 20GA x 1-1/2" (Blue)
Needle 21GA x 1-1/2" (Green)
Needle 22GA x 1-1/2" (Black)
Needle 25GA x 5/8" (Blue)
Needle 25GA x 1-1/2" (Blue)
Needle 27GA x 1/4" (Gray)
Filter Straw
Other__________________________

Identify “Type” of Tray you wish to sample

______________________________________________________________
e.g. Nerve Block Tray

Step 3: Indicate the Quantity of  Desired Products 

Fax Request to 800-241-2210
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Notes
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Integra®

Pain Management Procedure Trays

For more information or to place an order, please contact:  
Integra  n  3498 West 2400 South  n  Suite A1050  n  West Valley City, UT 84119 
800-241-2210 USA  n  800-718-8915 fax 
integralife.com/pain-management
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